• Durable Construction: Air cooling design, aluminum housing
with polycarbonate frosted lens.
• Black or white fi nish options.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for commercial and
       residential settings.
• Customizable Settings: Tunable wattage and color selectable.
• Built in photocell underneath cap.
• Beam Angle: 120° wide beam.

• Certifi cations: UL, cULus for wet locations, RoHS, DLC Compliant.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
Applicati ons
• Easy installation, fi ts up to a 3 Inch diameter pole.
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
Wattage & Color Selectable LED Post Top Lights
Search Code: SC9331
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
Product Code Watt age Lumens Color Temperature Finish
7613CLB-MW-MCT Tunable Watt age 75W/50W/30W 9750L Max Selectable 3000K/5000K Black
7613CLW-MW-MCT Tunable Watt age 75W/50W/30W 9750L Max Selectable 3000K/5000K White
7613CLB-MW-150-MCT Tunable Watt age 150W/100W/75W 19000L Max Selectable 3000K/5000K Black
7613CLW-MW-150-MCT Tunable Watt age 150W/100W/75W 19000L Max Selectable 3000K/5000K White
22.17"
13.6"
2.44" / 3.07"
Inner Diameter